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Last Name First Name Phone Email
Alves Jennifer (475) 218-0717 2025alvesj@gmail.com
Auber Patricia (860) 305-0861 Auberpat25@gmail.com
Behuniak Joseph (203) 232-7996 josephbehuniak@gmail.com
Berman Carrie (860) 205-3318 Carrieberman82@gmail.com
Berube Debra (860) 578-4103 debra.berube1960@gmail.com
Brown Marian (860) 388-7690 mbrownsurrogateparent@gmail.com
Bruce Teri (860) 322-6867 surrogatetbruce@gmail.com
Calli Michael (860) 657-8394 mLcalli@yahoo.com
Canalori Richard (203) 687-6713 richardcanalori@yahoo.com
Cassin Cathy (860) 818-6750 cathycassin4@gmail.com
Cavallaro Tony (203) 907-9865 tcavallaro63047@yahoo.com
Clauss William (203) 249-2802 billbclauss@gmail.com
Collins Kathleen (860) 227-1492 kmco1229@gmail.com
Cook Christina (860) 821-0460 christina@quietcornerspeech.com
Corliss Laura (860) 918-2060 corlisslaura@gmail.com
Cotter Mary (860) 625-4343 mary.cotter.ma.crc@gmail.com
Davis Jacalyn (203) 530-3536 jcaldavis2@gmail.com
Falcigno Joan (203) 626-4258 jfalcigno5@gmail.com
Fichtel Lynn (203) 240-6593 lynnfichtel@gmail.com
Fochi Donna (860) 659-0122 dfochi@cox.net
Gelder Pamela (203) 913-2540 gelderpam@gmail.com
Giller Beth (860) 292-0561 gillerbeth2@gmail.com
Goldsmith Deirdre (860) 690-1429 Deirdre.goldsmith@gmail.com
Gregory Kayne (860) 490-9444 kgre492334@gmail.com
Heemsoth Kerin (959) 832-7736 kerinheemsoth@gmail.com
Holmes Marie (413) 575-8291 yoholmes1@comcast.net
Johnson Adele (860) 307-5105 Adelejohnson154@gmail.com
Johnson Larissa (860) 716-5570 adlauream@outlook.com
Kelleher Susan (203) 314-9357 sdkelleher7@gmail.com
Kerkin Carole (860) 817-2009 ckerkinsdesurparent@gmail.com
Kirschenbaum Christine (203) 772-8797 cckirschenbaum@gmail.com
Ledder Susan (860) 916-1494 susanledder@icloud.com
McWilliams Carrie (860) 514-4659 ceymcwilliams@gmail.com
Messina Denise (413) 221-5412 DmessinaSurrogateParent@gmail.com
Marocchini Jill (860) 337-2217 marocchinijill@gmail.com
Patterson Kathryn (860) 705-5452 Kathrynpatterson106@gmail.com
Proffitt Stephen (203) 626-2001 sjproffittsurrogateparent@gmail.com
Reeves Paulette (203) 540-9898 reevesp618@gmail.com
Riccio Mary Ellen (203) 779-5483 maryellenriccio@comcast.net
Riggs Cathryn (860) 614-1901 riggscgr@gmail.com
Russell Anita (203) 787-8073 russella24@gmail.com
Schnitman Larry (860) 236-9765 Lschnitman.schnitman@gmail.com
Sherriff Angela (203) 226-9800 angela.sherriff@gmail.com
Stearns Maribeth (860) 377-8035 maribeth527@hotmail.com
Talbert Linda (203) 550-3930 LindaTalbert@me.com
Zaremski Gary (860) 483-0581 garyzaremski@yahoo.com
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